1
TRFS0930 Series
Ultra-low ripple Modular Power Supply | AC/DC, 50W, single switch
Product Information:
The TRFS0930 series of ultra-low ripple single switch
power supplies from Teslamen, with a maximum rated
output of 24V 50W (other output voltages can be
customized) and a minimum ripple peak-to-peak that

 Primary-secondary dielectric strength 4k VAC(1min)
2
Dimension W82mm, H42mm, D178.5mm.
Weight 500g.
Description for model code
Model code represent the property and parameters:
Rated output voltage unit V;
Rated output power, unit W;
Polarity, D for differential（floating）output
TRFS0930 D 24 - 50
TRFS0930 Series model selection table(Customizable):
Rated Value
Model
V A
5 10 TRFS0930D5-50
12 4.2 TRFS0930D12-50
15 3.4 TRFS0930D15-50
24 2.1 TRFS0930D24-50
*30 1.7 TRFS0930D30-50
*48 1.1 TRFS0930D48-50
Dimension:mm
Front View Top View
Side View
Model Rated